
LIBERTY HIGH SCHOOL 

Redhawk GIRLS’ Basketball 

2016-2017 Schedule 

 

DAY  DATE  OPPONENT   VAR  JV  FRESH 
Sat  Oct. 29  SCRIM. RICHARDSON  10:00 am 11:00 am 10:00 am 

Tue  Nov. 1  SCRIM. @ PROSPER  5:00 pm  6:00 pm  5:00 pm 

Fri  Nov. 4  McKinney   5:45 pm  4:30 pm  4:30 pm  

Mon  Nov. 7  Hallsville @ ?   6:30 

Thu – Sat  Nov. 10-12 Frisco ISD Tip-Off Classic TBA 

Thu – Sat Nov. 10-12 McKinney HS JV Tournament   TBA     

Thu – Sat Nov. 17-19 Allen Varsity Tournament TBA 

Thu – Sat Nov. 17-19 Flower Mound JV Tournament   TBA  

Thu & Sat Nov. 17 & 19 McKinney HS Fresh Tournament    TBA 

Mon  Nov. 21  at Lebanon Trail     10:30 am 12:00 pm 

Sat  Nov. 26  Argyle at Duncanville  TBA 

Tue  Nov. 29  Allen    6:00 pm  4:45 pm  7:15 pm 

Thu – Sat Dec. 1-3 Frisco ISD Fresh Tournament     TBA    

Tue  Dec. 6  Duncanville   7:00 pm   5:30 pm  5:30 pm 

Fri  Dec. 9  Wakeland   6:00 pm 4:45 pm 7:15 pm 

Tue  Dec. 13  at Centennial   6:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:00 pm 

Fri  Dec. 16  Lone Star   6:30 pm 5:00 pm 5:00pm    

Mon – Wed  Dec. 26-28 Sandra Meadows Varsity Tournament @ Duncanville  

Tue  Jan. 3  at Independence  6:00 pm 4:45 pm 7:15 pm  

Fri  Jan. 6  Heritage   6:00 pm 4:45 pm 7:15 pm  

Tue  Jan. 10  at Frisco   6:00 pm 4:45 pm 7:15 pm 

Fri  Jan. 13  Reedy    6:00 pm 4:45 pm 7:15 pm 

Tue  Jan. 17  at Wakeland   6:00 pm 4:45 pm 7:15 pm 

Fri  Jan. 20  Centennial   6:00 pm 4:45 pm 7:15 pm 

Tue  Jan. 24  at Lone Star   6:00 pm 4:45 pm     7:15 pm   

Fri  Jan. 27  Independence   6:00 pm 4:45 pm 7:15 pm  

Tue  Jan. 31  at Heritage   6:00 pm 4:45 pm 7:15 pm 

Fri  Feb. 3  Frisco**   6:00 pm 4:45 pm 7:15 pm 

Tue  Feb. 7  at Reedy   6:00 pm 4:45 pm 7:15 pm 

Bold denotes District 13-5A contests *Middle School Night  **Senior Night  Updated 08/30/16 

 

Head Coach   Ross Reedy    Principal          Scott Warstler 
Varsity Assistant Rochelle Vaughn   Athletic Dir.         David Kuykendall 
Assistants    Kristin Binyon, Rachael Spear  Superintendent      Dr. Jeremy Lyon 
Athletic Coord. Chris Burtch     Assistant Coord.    Ui’Lani Womble 


